Artikelnr. Omschrijving Lijstprijs
Wiring
CVS LK 02N2A Audio cable black 2.7mm aluminium foil screen            0,53€
CVS LK 02N3HF Audio wiring cable Halogen free double shield                         poa.
CVS LK 02N3R Audio cable black 3.5mm cond.thermoplastic screen     0,69€
Microphone
CVS LK 02N4.5 Microphone cable black 4.5mm copper screen                0,75€
CVS LK 02B4.5 Microphone cable blue 4.5mm copper screen                 0,75€
CVS LK 02G4.5 Microphone cable grey 4.5mm copper screen                   0,75€
CVS LK 02R4.5 Microphone cable red 4.5mm copper screen                     0,75€
CVS LK 02V4.5 Microphone cable green 4.5mm copper screen                 0,75€
CVS LK 02Y4.5 Microphone cable yellow 4.5mm copper screen                0,75€
CVS LK 02N6S2 Microphone cable black 6mm double screen 1,11€
CVS LK 02N6E Microphone cable black 6mm copper screen                     0,79€
CVS LK 02B6E Microphone cable blue 6mm copper screen 0,79€
CVS LK 02G6E Microphone cable grey 6mm copper screen 0,79€
CVS LK 02R6E Microphone cable red 6mm copper screen 0,79€
CVS LK 02V6E Microphone cable green 6mm copper screen 0,79€
CVS LK 02Y6E Microphone cable yellow 6mm copper screen 0,79€
Instrument
CVS LK 01N6S2 Instrumental cable black O.D. 6mm double screen         0,85€
Starquad
CVS LK 04N7 Starquad cable black 7mm with drain wire 1,56€
CVS LKSSQ08C Multipair Starquad 8 pairs 4x24 AWG poa.
Ethernet
CUS LK CAT5E * Ethernet Cat.5e UTP extra flexible cable 1,57€
CUS LK CAT5E P * Ethernet Cat.5e UTP patch-cable 1,84€
CUS LK CAT5E SF P * Ethernet Cat.5e S-FTP patch-cable 1,99€
CUS LK CAT6 * Ethernet Cat.6 UTP extra flexible cable 1,78€
CUS LK CAT6 HF Ethernet Cat.6 STP Touring grade flexible LSZH 3,04€
CUS LK CAT6 S Ethernet Cat.6 STP Touring grade flexible 2,60€
CVS LK 6CAT6 * Flexible Multi UTP Cable 6x Cat.6 O.A.Shielded 16,19€
* Nieuw
Fiber optic
CVS LK2 F0 50/125 * Fiber optic cable 2,73€
EUROCABLE
2009
AES/EBU single pair
CVS LK D2N4 AES/EBU cable black 4 mm 0,95€
CVS LK D2N6S2 AES/EBU cable black 6 mm double screen 1,40€
Audio Multipair
CVS LKSS02C Multipair audio cable 2 ind. screen & insul. pairs 2,57€
CVS LKSS04C Multipair audio cable 4 ind. screen & insul. pairs 4,02€
CVS LKSS08C Multipair audio cable 8 ind. screen & insul. pairs 7,39€
CVS LKSS12C Multipair audio cable 12 ind. screen & insul. pairs 10,47€
CVS LKSS16C Multipair audio cable 16 ind. screen & insul. pairs 13,67€
CVS LKSS20C Multipair audio cable 20 ind. screen & insul. pairs 17,02€
CVS LKSS24C Multipair audio cable 24 ind. screen & insul. pairs 20,43€
CVS LKSS28C Multipair audio cable 28 ind. screen & insul. pairs 22,78€
CVS LKSS32C Multipair audio cable 32 ind. screen & insul. pairs 25,88€
CVS LKSS40C Multipair audio cable 40 ind. screen & insul. pairs 31,81€
CVS LKSS48C Multipair audio cable 48 ind. screen & insul. pairs 37,44€
Aluminium Shield Multipair
CVS LKSSA02C Multipair audio cable 2 pairs aluminium screen 1,62€
CVS LKSSA04C Multipair audio cable 4 pairs aluminium screen 2,45€
CVS LKSSA08C Multipair audio cable 8 pairs aluminium screen 4,37€
CVS LKSSA12C Multipair audio cable 12 pairs aluminium screen 6,13€
CVS LKSSA16C Multipair audio cable 16 pairs aluminium screen 8,09€
CVS LKSSA20C Multipair audio cable 20 pairs aluminium screen 10,20€
CVS LKSSA24C Multipair audio cable 24 pairs aluminium screen 12,33€
CVS LKSSA28C Multipair audio cable 28 pairs aluminium screen 14,48€
CVS LKSSA32C Multipair audio cable32 pairs aluminium screen 15,99€
CVS LKSSA40C Multipair audio cable 40 pairs aluminium screen 20,12€
CVS LKSSA48C Multipair audio cable 48 pairs aluminium screen 22,91€
CVS LKSSA56C Multipair audio cable 56 pairs aluminium screen 27,17€
CVS LKSSA64C Multipair audio cable 64 pairs aluminium screen 31,45€
Aluminium Shield Multipair with overall braid
CVS LKSSAS02 Multipair audio cable 2 pairs aluminium tot. screen poa.
CVS LKSSAS04 Multipair audio cable 4 pairs aluminium tot. screen poa.
CVS LKSSAS08 Multipair audio cable 8 pairs aluminium tot. screen poa.
CVS LKSSAS12 Multipair audio cable 12 pairs aluminium tot. screen poa.
CVS LKSSAS16 Multipair audio cable 16 pairs aluminium tot. screen poa.
CVS LKSSAS24 Multipair audio cable 24 pairs aluminium tot. screen poa.
CVS LKSSAS28 Multipair audio cable 28 pairs aluminium tot. screen poa.
CVS LKSSAS32 Multipair audio cable 32 pairs aluminium tot. screen poa.
CVS LKSSAS36 Multipair audio cable 36 pairs aluminium tot. screen poa.
CVS LKSSAS48 Multipair audio cable 48 pairs aluminium tot. screen poa.
AES/EBU Multipair
CVS LKSSAD02 AES/EBU digital audio multipair  2  pairs 0,22mm² 2,03€
CVS LKSSAD04 AES/EBU digital audio multipair  4  pairs 0,22mm² 3,09€
CVS LKSSAD08 AES/EBU digital audio multipair  8  pairs 0,22mm² 5,16€
CVS LKSSAD12 AES/EBU digital audio multipair 12  pairs 0,22mm² 7,12€
CVS LKSSAD16 AES/EBU digital audio multipair 16  pairs 0,22mm² 9,90€
CVS LKSSAD24 AES/EBU digital audio multipair 24  pairs 0,22mm² 14,35€
CVS LKSSAD32 AES/EBU digital audio multipair 32  pairs 0,22mm² poa.
CVS LKSSAD48 AES/EBU digital audio multipair 48  pairs 0,22mm² poa.
CVS LKHFSSAD08 AES/EBU Multipair HF 8 Alluminium/Mylar foil shielded and
insul. pairs
poa.
CVS LKHFSSAD12 AES/EBU Multipair HF 12 Alluminium/Mylar foil shielded and
insul. pairs
poa.
Live Multipair
CVS LKSSS04C Multipair audio cable 4 ind. screen & insul. pairs + tot.
screen
 €       5,70
CVS LKSSS08C Multipair audio cable 8 ind. screen & insul. pairs + tot.
screen
 €       9,48
CVS LKSSS12C Multipair audio cable 12 ind. screen & insul. pairs + tot.
screen
 €     12,59
CVS LKSSS16C Multipair audio cable 16 ind. screen & insul. pairs + tot.
screen
 €     16,08
CVS LKSSS24C Multipair audio cable 24 ind. screen & insul. pairs + tot.
screen
 €     23,81
CVS LKSSS32C Multipair audio cable 32 ind. screen & insul. pairs + tot.
screen
 €     30,14
CVS LKSSS40C Multipair audio cable 40 ind. screen & insul. pairs + tot.
screen
 €     35,39
CVS LKSSS48C Multipair audio cable 48 ind. screen & insul. pairs + tot.
screen
 €     41,59
Speaker
CVS LK 02N15 Speakers cable Twinaxial  2x1.5mm² 1,20€
CVS LK 02N15E Speaker cable 2x1.5 mm² no flame retardant jacket poa.
CVS LK 02N15P Speakers cable Parallel  2x1.5 mm² 1,00€
CVS LK 02N25 Speakers cable Twinaxial  2x2.5mm² 1,82€
CVS LK 02N25C Speakers cable Coaxial 2x2.5mm² 1,77€
CVS LK 02N25E Speaker cable 2x2.5 mm² no flame retardant jacket poa.
CVS LK 02N25P Speakers cable Parallel 2x2.5 mm² 1,61€
CVS LK 02N40 Speakers cable Twinaxial 2x4mm² 2,88€
CVS LK 04N25 Speakers cable 4x2.5mm² 3,22€
CVS LK 04N40 Speakers cable 4x4mm² 5,44€
CVS LK 06N25 Speakers cable 6x2.5mm² 5,21€
CVS LK 06N40 Speakers cable 6x4mm² 8,01€
CVS LK 08N25 Speakers cable 8x2.5mm² 7,17€
CVS LK 08N40 Speakers cable 8x4mm² 10,62€
CUS LK 16N40 Speaker Cable 16x4mm²-reels of 304m 22,36€
CVS LK 6/3G2,5 * Extraflex 19X2,5 mm² Power cable (6ch 3G2,5 + general
ground)
15,77€
Analog video coax
CVS LKRX174 Video Coaxial cable RG 174 O.D. 2.7mm 0,69€
CVS LKRG58C17 Video Cable RG 58 MIL C 17 poa.
CVS LKRG59C17 Video Cable RG 59 MIL C 17 poa.
Analog/Digital video
CVS LKRG59HF RG59 Halogen-free cable 2,81€
CVS LKRG59S2 Video Cable RG 59 double screen grey 1,45€
CVS LKRG59S2A        Video Cable RG 59 double screen (aluminium+copper)
6,165mm black
0,86€
CVS LKRG59S2B Video Cable RG 59 double screen blue 1,45€
CVS LKRG59S2G Video Cable RG 59 double screen green 1,45€
CVS LKRG59S2R Video Cable RG 59 double screen red 1,45€
CVS LKRG6DS           Digital Video RG6 cable 75 Ohm double screen black 1,07€
High Definition TV
CVS LKRG59DS RG59 High Definition TV digital cable 1,15€
CVS LKRX75S2 Video Cable 75 ohm 4 mm double screen 0,79€
Triaxial
CVS LKTRIAX08 Triaxial cable 75 ohm OD 8 mm 3,64€
CVS LKTRIAX11 Triaxial cable 75 ohm OD 11 mm 6,31€
CVS LKTRIAX14 Triaxial cable 75 ohm OD 14 mm poa.
Video Multi Coax
CVS LKRGBD3 Video Multicoax Cable with 3x75 ohm 3,09€
CVS LKRGBYCD3 Video Multicoax Cable with 5x75 ohm 4,40€
CVS LKRGBYD3 Video Multicoax Cable with 4x75 ohm 3,85€
CVS LK SVHS Dmx Cable 2 coaxial 75 ohm for S-VHS 1,63€
Digital Video Multi Coax
CVS LK5RX75S2 Multicoaxial 5x75 ohm digital double screen 6,47€
Super VGA
CVS LK SVGA SVGA 5 Coax + 4x 26AWG cable 5,43€
Multi signal
CVS LKCRON  1 Hybrid cable 4 vid,6 aud,8 intercom,1 power 3x1.5  €     20,04
CVS LKCRON  2 Hybrid cable 2 vid,2 aud,6 intercom,1 power 3x1.5  €     14,02
CVS LKA8V6P1 Hybrid cable 6 video,8 audio, 1 power 3x1.5  €     22,39
CVS LKA2V5 Hybrid cable 2 pairs audio and 5 RG 174  €       6,58
CVS LKAD1P1 AES/EBU single pair cable + 3x1.5 mmq.  €       4,98
CVS LKAD2P1 AES/EBU double pairs cable + 3x1.5 mmq.  €       5,68
CUS LK48N40AD2 * Speaker cable 48x4mm² with 2 AES/EBU audio pairs-reels
of 304m
 €     63,83
CUS LKSPKAL12/3 U2A2 * PoweredHybridCable 3x12AWG(2shield)+ 2xUTP Cat5 +
2xAESAudio-reels of 304m
 €     13,46
CUS LKSPKAL4 Speaker cable 2 digital audio pair (2x26AWG) + power
(3x2,5mmq) flame ret.-reels of 304m
 €       4,93
CVS LKSPKAL1 Speaker cable 1 digital audio pair (2x26AWG) + power
(3x1,5mmq) flame ret.
 €       3,63
CVS LKSPKAL2 Speaker cable 1 digital audio pair (2x26AWG) + power
(3x2,5mmq) flame ret.
 €       4,65
CUS LKSSAD12C2U * Audio cable 12 cp. all. mylar 110 Ohm AES/EBU+2 UTP
Cat.5-reels of 304m
 €     11,59
CUS LKSSAD24C2U * Audio cable 24 cp. all. mylar 110 Ohm AES/EBU+2 UTP
Cat.5-reel of 304m
 €     16,99
CVS LK 2CAT6 AD2 * 2 Cat.6 plus 2 Digital audio pairs shielded cable  €       8,95
CVS LK 2CAT6 AD6 * 2 Cat.6 plus 6 Digital audio pairs shielded cable  €     11,75
CVS LK YMHPMDD CableSCSI3+ 8cp. AES/EBU +4 Coax (2x50+2x75 Ohm) +
Cat.6 UTP
 €     22,42
DMX 512
CVS LKDMXCC DMX 512 cable with colour changer power supply 2,80€
CVS LKDMX S Dmx Single pair cable for DMX 512 1,14€
CVS LKDMX D Dmx Double pair cable for DMX 512 1,76€
CVS LK DMX 4 Dmx Four pairs cable for DMX 512 5,90€
SCSI
CVS LKYMHSCSI3 Multipair SCSI 120 Ohm 34x26 AWG      12,13€
CVS LKYMHSCSI3HF Halogen Free Multipair SCSI 120 Ohm 34x26 AWG      14,73€
Power cable
CVS LK ULP * Power Cable for Link Power poa.
Y-Cords
CVS LK SPY 16 055/055 Y-Cord 16A splitter 1.5mmq  HO7RNF (1x55+2x55cm) 20,99€
CVS LK SPY 32 055/055 Y-Cord 32A splitter 2.5mmq  HO7RNF (1x55+2x55cm) 23,09€